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Domielle Qu II.I !-1:u|1|:||15I -4 pm
126 Rexway Drive, Georgefown

:hnuse

Breathloking - will be yourfirst thoupht when you see this magnificent rovine lof {70’ x 182°) with complete privacy,
enormous deck, gorgeous gardens, water feature & views over Mather Nature! Custom, one-of-o-kind, 4 level home
designed to bring the outdoors in from almost every room! Formal living & dining roams, gorgeous kitchen & haths, 4
spocious bedrooms & walkout bower level. Finished to perfection from top fo battom with attention to detail & quality!

§1,075,000.00 Geornetown MLS# NEW
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H””.I' lunr Sundoy 2-4 pm
192 Main Street North, Acton

Hillﬂ ToGel... osweet 2 bedroam, 2 both home an a gorgeous 74’ x 120° lot ike this! Chorming frant porch welcomes
you to this open concept home that has been lovingly re-built over the last 4 years. Living, dining & family room all with
gleoming hardwood. Spacious kitchen with quartz counters, breakfust bar, pantry & more! A loundry room, 4 pe bath &
mudroom with occess foyard completes the package. Close to oll amenities. 16 x12° shed ideal workshop!

5429,900.00 Acton MLS#MNEW

fgsl: lon Dudoeon Sundoy 2-4 pm

h U U 3 8486 Creditview Rood, Bramplon

Location Location Location.. backing on to Eldarado Park, [red| fiver & cluse to Lions Heud Gulf Iu:|I Spruwlmg
2069 sq.fr. custom built bungalow on o mature 1.23 acre lot. Spacious & grocious dining & living room with wolkut to
covered pofio & deck. “Chef™ opproved kitchen with quality oak cobinetry, sparkling granite with matching backsplash,
brenkfost bor & fireplace. Finished lower leval with rec roam, 4th bedroom, office, 3 pebath, kitchenatte & more! Wow!
51,349.900.00 Brampon MLS# NEW

HI]IJI]HIESS fllf E‘!’l’!l".l'ﬂlllir Hﬂsﬂed in the villoge of Limehouse this almost new Royal Home (2015) oppears as o
Century Home - front porch & gingerbread trim - but modern inside! Offering approx 1,600 sg.fr. of living space. Bright
kitchen, charming £/p, 3+ bedrooms, 1.5 baths, unfinished (107 ceiling) bosement & o great deal mare! Additional
1,000 + 5.}, shop with separate drive. Short walk to schaal, park & trails. Minutes to Georgatown or Acton!

5799,900.00 Limehouse LS A W36T0564

You [Illll THEEﬂ ﬂ WESI’IHUHE‘ IFyou're Iﬂnku qforo m::ll mainfained 4 hcd a0m Immu with main [IurJr [un ik room,
finished lower level & goroge on o huge poal-sized fenced lot then wish no more! gleaming hardwood, throughout the
main level. Updated open concept kitchen with breakfast bar & built-in desk. Gos fireplace in living room. Newly
renovated rec room with pot lights. Raaftap balcony! Great lacation, close to schoals public & catholic, pork & shopping!

5664,900.00 Geargetown MLS #W3698904

This One’s AWinner! Fobulous executive 5+ bedraom, 5 bathroom home, of — 3750 sa. . on o stunning 1+ oare
mature lot with lorge spring fed pond complete with Trout! Bring suits, conoe, rod or skates depending on the senson!
Spacious principol raoms, updated kitchen wy’ sporkling quariz counter, high-end B/l appliances & huge breakfost om
overlooking pond and Mother Nature. WyQ lower lavel we'] bdrm in-low suite — perfect for teens/extended fomily!

51,269 %00.00 Bollinafod MLS#W3 606351

smu lluer llsmf HevRu»,r.cu

Love In The Air! 12 stories above the world in this dossy
sun-filled 1 bdrm condo. Aguaview, o luxurious condo
situated just eost of the Etobicoks creek. GO, TTC &
Mississouga transit ot your door step! Great amenities,

Scarce As Hen's Teelh - Thot is exnctly what this
~1,680 sg.ft, 2+ 1 bdrm bungalow w/finished w/o
lower level, bucking on o conservation is! Sun-filled from
top fo bottom! 10" ceilings lower level, gomes rm & mare!
5599 900.00 Orangeville  MIS#W3492372

§299.900.00 Etobicoke  MLS#W3693175

testimonial

Selling a home can be very stressful
but the HeyRay Team made it easy.
They sold our house in 2 days for top

dollar. The staging and virtual tour
were great! My wife and | have

moved 4 times in the post 25 years
and truly HeyRay was the Best!

Sandy & Chris Batten

2000 sq ft bungalow 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath,
2 cor gorage, 1.7 aoes. Minotes from Geargetown,
51800/ month plus utilities.

Call Ray Chesher: 905-877-9001
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